
附   件2：
陇南市房屋市政工程评标专家汇总表

填报单位(公章):
	房屋建筑类

	序号
	姓名
	性别
	工作单位
	职称/执业资格
	职务
	申报类别(多项)
	手机号

	1
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	XXXX类

	序号
	姓名
	性别
	工作单位
	职称/执业资格
	职务
	申报类别(多项)
	手机号

	1
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	XXXX类

	序号
	姓名
	性别
	工作单位
	职称/执业资格
	职务
	申报类别(多项)
	手机号

	1
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	





